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Merit List of Candidates, Kuvempu University 

SI.No Appl. No. Candidate Name Subject Marks % Attempt Final 

% 

Category Special 

Cat 

Remarks 

31 2145454 
Priyanka M H 

PMG 734/800 91.7 I 91.7 II-A   

33 2130159 Ramyashree K R PMG 729/800 91.12 I 91.12 III-B   

50 2131507 Tejaswini S PMG 728/800 91 I 91 CAT-I   

46 2143179 Sumanth K N PMG 716/800 89.5 I 89.5 II-A   

16 2146894 
 

Harshitha C S 
 

PCM 2136/2400 89 I 89 III-A   

13 2136996 Gagana L R PMG 695/800 86.87 I 86.87 SC  SC  

23 2138033 Kusuma T PMG 693/800 86.62 I 86.62 III-A   

52 2131892 Varun . D . R PMG 693/800 86.62 I 86.62 III-A   

8 2134979 Chandrakala H B PMG 679/800 84.87 I 84.87 III-B   

3 2133000 Akash Aradhya N S PMG 676/800 84.5 I 84.5 IIIB 

 

 NSS 

48 2143212 Suneel Shivappa 

Chavhan 

PMG 672/800 84 I 84 SC   

7 2140894 Chandan R 

Hittalamani 

CBZ 2004/2400 83.54 I 83.54 III-B  SPORTS 

41 2140736 Sonu D R PMG 665/800 83.12 I 83.12 III-B   

29 2142275 Pavithra S CBG 996/1200 83 I 83 SC KM, NCC-

B 

SC 

11 2150596 
Deeksha B 

CBG 990/1200 82.5 I 82.5 III-A   



12 2143070 Deekshitha G V CBG 986/1200 82.16 I 82.16 III-A   

15 2144772 
H Santosha 

CBG 984/1200 82 I 82 SC   

49 2141384 
 

T T Suma 
 

PMG 649/800 81.12 I 81.82 II-A   

54 2143226 Vinayaka S C PMG 647/800 80.87 I 80.87 CAT-I   

20 2130463 Jahnavi R PMG 645/800 80.62 I 80.62 III-A   

34 2147768 

 

S H Ganesha 

 

CBZ 1932/2400 80.5 I 80.5 CAT-I   

40 2143104 Shreedevi T U PMG 631/800 78.87 I 78.87 II-A  IIA 

26 2141411 

 Naveenkumar M 

PMG 941/1200 78.41 I 78.41 III-B   

5 2142954 Basavaraj Mallappa 
Bagali 

PMG 622/800 77.75 I 77.75 II-A   

24 2134815 Nandana R CBG 932/1200 77.66 I 77.66 ST   

38 2140438 Shashidhara B CBG 924/1200 77.00 I 77 SC   

45 2146458 Sujankumara D H 

 

PMG 613/800 76.60 I 76.6 II-A   

37 2140303 Sanjana S R PMG 612/800 76.50 I 76.5 III-B HYK,KM  

10 2146419 

 Chaya B P 

PMG 592/800 74.00 I 74 III-A   

2 2130128 Aishwarya S CZMb 1757/2400 73.20 I 73.20 ST  ST 

39 2148107 

 

Shivappanayaka M B 

 

PMG 863/1200 71.91 I 71.91 ST   

14 2133075 Geetha M K CBEs 1723/2400 71.79 I 71.79 II-A   

42 2131462 Spoorthi S PCM 1720/2400 71.66 I 71.66 II-A   

4 2132773 Anjushree K C PMG 844/1200 70.33 I 70.33 SC   

17 2140571 
 Hemanth L M 

PMG 552/800 69 I 69.00 SC   



25 2148664 
 

Naveen P 
 

PMCs 1652/2400 68.83 I 68.83 Cat-I   

32 2130510 Rakshita B CBEs 1590/2400 66.25 I 66.25 II-A   

53 2143130 Vasanth Kumar M C CBZ 1589/2400 66.20 I 66.20 III-B   

27 2139042 Pavan H R PCM 1574/2400 65.58 I 65.58 III-B   

28 2142403 Pavan Kumar B S CBG 786/1200 65.5 I 65.5 II-A   

44 2133857 Sudeep R PMG 798/1200 66.5 II 63.5 ST   

1 
2144240 Abhisheka Sadasiv 

Naik 
CBZ 1448/2400 60.33 I 60.33 II-A KM   

43 2147536 Suchitha S P 

 

PMG 496/800 62 II 59 III-B   

36 2146956 
 

Sandeep A M 
 

CBG 687/1200 57.25 I 57.25 SC   

6 2147574 

 

Chandan D 

 

PCM 1381/2400 57.54 II 54.54 II-A   

Merit List of Candidates Other University 

47 2143251 Sunagara 

Lakshmi 

PCM 2867/3300 86.87 I 86.87 ST HYK,KM  

21 2137731 K H Nakshatra 

Patel 

PCM 2858/3600 79.38 I 79.38 GM NSS  

19 2139116 Hruthik D K Forestry 1168/1660 70.36 I 70.36 III-B   

22 2145186 
K Soumya 

CBZ 2472/3300 74.9 III 65.9 GM HYK  

35 2142344 Saba Anjum 

Shaikh 

PCM 1906/2900 65.72 I 65.72 II-B   

9 2155370 Chandrashekara PCM 2178/3600 60.5 II 57.5 ST  ST 

51 

2150827 
 

Thilak M 

Doddamani 

 

CBZ 1341/2400 55.87 I 55.87 ST  ST, UG-

Marks card 

 



Applications Rejected 

30 

2130959 Prasad Shrishail 

Ronad 

PMG /1200    II-A  Rejected 

Result not et 

declared   

18 2147291 
 

Hemanth N R 

 

HPG 2380/3600 66.1 I 66.1 CAT-I  Rejected 

HPG 

 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –GM(08)+IIB(01) 

31 2145454 
Priyanka M H 

PMG 734/800 91.70 I 91.70 II-A   

33 2130159 Ramyashree K R PMG 729/800 91.12 I 91.12 III-B   

50 2131507 Tejaswini S PMG 728/800 91.00 I 91.00 CAT-I   

46 2143179 Sumanth K N PMG 716/800 89.50 I 89.50 II-A   

16 2146894 

 

Harshitha C S 

 

PCM 2136/2400 89.00 I 89.00 III-A   

13 2136996 Gagana L R PMG 695/800 86.87 I 86.87 SC  SC  

23 2138033 Kusuma T PMG 693/800 86.62 I 86.62 III-A   

52 2131892 Varun . D . R PMG 693/800 86.62 I 86.62 III-A   

41 2140736 Sonu D R PMG 665/800 83.12 I 83.12 III-B   

 

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –GM 

12 2143070 Deekshitha G V CBG 986/1200 82.16 I 82.16 III-A   

20 2130463 Jahnavi R PMG 645/800 80.62 I 80.62 III-A   

34 2147768 

 

S H Ganesha 

 

CBZ 1932/2400 80.50 I 80.50 CAT-I   



45 2146458 Sujankumara D H 
 

PMG 613/800 76.60 I 76.60 II-A   

10 2146419 

 Chaya B P 

PMG 592/800 74.00 I 74.00 III-A   

39 2148107 
 

Shivappanayaka M B 
 

PMG 863/1200 71.91 I 71.91 ST   

14 2133075 Geetha M K CBEs 1723/2400 71.79 I 71.79 II-A   

42 2131462 Spoorthi S PCM 1720/2400 71.66 I 71.66 II-A   

4 2132773 Anjushree K C PMG 844/1200 70.33 I 70.33 SC   

17 2140571 
 Hemanth L M 

PMG 552/800 69.00 I 69.00 SC   

25 2148664 

 

Naveen P 

 

PMCs 1652/2400 68.83 I 68.83 Cat-I   

32 2130510 Rakshita B CBEs 1590/2400 66.25 I 66.25 II-A   

53 2143130 Vasanth Kumar M C CBZ 1589/2400 66.20 I 66.20 III-B   

27 2139042 Pavan H R PCM 1574/2400 65.58 I 65.58 III-B   

28 2142403 Pavan Kumar B S CBG 786/1200 65.50 I 65.5 II-A   

44 2133857 Sudeep R PMG 798/1200 66.50 II 63.5 ST   

43 2147536 Suchitha S P 

 

PMG 496/800 62.00 II 59.00 III-B   

36 2146956 

 

Sandeep A M 

 

CBG 687/1200 57.25 I 57.25 SC   

6 2147574 

 

Chandan D 

 

PCM 1381/2400 57.54 II 54.54 II-A   

 

 

 

 



Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –SC(04) 

48 2143212 Suneel Shivappa 

Chavhan 

PMG 672/800 84.00 I 84.00 SC   

29 2142275 Pavithra S CBG 996/1200 83.00 I 83.00 SC KM, NCC-
B 

SC 

15 2144772 
H Santosha 

CBG 984/1200 82.00 I 82.00 SC   

38 2140438 Shashidhara B CBG 924/1200 77.00 I 77.00 SC   

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –SC 

4 2132773 Anjushree K C PMG 844/1200 70.33 I 70.33 SC   

17 2140571 
 Hemanth L M 

PMG 552/800 69.00 I 69.00 SC   

36 2146956 

 

Sandeep A M 

 

CBG 687/1200 57.25 I 57.25 SC   

 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –ST(02) 

24 2134815 Nandana R CBG 932/1200 77.66 I 77.66 ST   

2 2130128 Aishwarya S CZMb 1757/2400 73.20 I 73.20 ST  ST 

 

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –ST 

39 2148107 

 

Shivappanayaka M B 

 

PMG 863/1200 71.91 I 71.91 ST   

44 2133857 Sudeep R PMG 798/1200 66.50 II 63.5 ST   

 

 

 



Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –Cat-I(01) 

54 2143226 Vinayaka S C PMG 647/800 80.87 I 80.87 CAT-I   

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –Cat-I 

34 2147768 

 

S H Ganesha 

 

CBZ 1932/2400 80.50 I 80.50 CAT-I   

25 2148664 

 

Naveen P 

 

PMCs 1652/2400 68.83 I 68.83 Cat-I   

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –IIA(03) 

49 2141384 

 

T T Suma 

 

PMG 649/800 81.12 I 81.82 II-A   

40 2143104 Shreedevi T U PMG 631/800 78.87 I 78.87 II-A  IIA 

5 2142954 Basavaraj Mallappa 

Bagali 

PMG 622/800 77.75 I 77.75 II-A   

 

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –IIA 

45 2146458 Sujankumara D H 

 

PMG 613/800 76.6 I 76.6 II-A   

14 2133075 Geetha M K CBEs 1723/2400 71.79 I 71.79 II-A   

42 2131462 Spoorthi S PCM 1720/2400 71.66 I 71.66 II-A   

32 2130510 Rakshita B CBEs 1590/2400 66.25 I 66.25 II-A   

28 2142403 Pavan Kumar B S CBG 786/1200 65.5 I 65.5 II-A   

6 2147574 
 

Chandan D 
 

PCM 1381/2400 57.54 II 54.54 II-A   

 

 

 

 



Provisional List of selected candidates –II B (01) 

No Applicants –One Shifted to GM 
 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –IIIA(01) 

11 2150596 
Deeksha B 

CBG 990/1200 82.50 I 82.50 III-A   

 

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –IIIA 

12 2143070 Deekshitha G V CBG 986/1200 82.16 I 82.16 III-A   

20 2130463 Jahnavi R PMG 645/800 80.62 I 80.62 III-A   

10 2146419 

 Chaya B P 

PMG 592/800 74.00 I 74.00 III-A   

 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –IIIB(01) 

8 2134979 Chandrakala H B PMG 679/800 84.87 I 84.87 III-B   

 

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –IIIB 

53 2143130 Vasanth Kumar M C CBZ 1589/2400 66.20 I 66.20 III-B   

27 2139042 Pavan H R PCM 1574/2400 65.58 I 65.58 III-B   

43 2147536 Suchitha S P 

 

PMG 496/800 62.00 II 59.00 III-B   

 

 

 



Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –Hyk (02) 

47 2143251 Sunagara Lakshmi PCM 2867/3300 86.87 I 86.87 ST HYK,KM  

37 2140303 Sanjana S R PMG 612/800 76.50 I 76.50 III-B HYK,KM  

 

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –Hyk-Nill 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category –Other University (03) 

21 2137731 K H Nakshatra 

Patel 

PCM 2858/3600 79.38 I 79.38 GM   

19 2139116 Hruthik D K Forestry 1168/1660 70.36 I 70.36 III-B   

22 2145186 
K Soumya 

CBZ 2472/3300 74.9 III 65.9 GM HYK  

 

Waiting List of Candidates in The category –OU 

35 2142344 Saba Anjum Shaikh PCM 1906/2900 65.72 I 65.72 II-B   

9 2155370 Chandrashekara PCM 2178/3600 60.5 II 57.5 ST  ST 

51 

2150827 

 

Thilak M 

Doddamani 
 

CBZ 1341/2400 55.87 I 55.87 ST  ST, UG-

Marks card 

 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In Special Category- CDP (01) --No applicants-Nill 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In–Special Category- NSS (01) 

3 2133000 Akash Aradhya N S PMG 676/800 84.50 I 84.50 IIIB 

 

 NSS 

Waiting List of Candidates in Special category –NSS- Nill 



Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Special Category – NCC (01) 

26 2141411 

 Naveenkumar M 

PMG 941/1200 78.41 I 78.41 III-B NCC-C NCC-C 

Waiting List of Candidates in Special category –NCC- Nill 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the special Category – Sports (01) 

7 2140894 Chandan R 

Hittalamani 

CBZ 2004/2400 83.54 I 83.54 III-B  SPORTS 

Waiting List of Candidates in Special category –Sports- Nill 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the special Category – PWD (01)   -- No Applicants- Nill 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the special Category – KM (01) 

1 
2144240 Abhisheka Sadasiv 

Naik 
CBZ 1448/2400 60.33 I 60.33 II-A KM   

Waiting List of Candidates in Special category –KM- Nill 

Provisional List of Candidates Selected In the Category – GDM (01) -  No Applicants- Nill 

 

 

Admission committee  

 

Prof. Govindaraju     Prof. Syed Ashfaq Ahmed       

 

Dean Faculty of Science 


